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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

SBK PRO / PRO AM
20 TREINO LIVRE - SBK PRO / PRO AM

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 15:42:29

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
26/04/2013 15:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
8 16:01:26.221 1:41.529 49.396 52.133
(36) MAICO TEIXEIRA p9 16:03:23.676 1:57.455 53.416
1 15:47:23.227 1:40.110 48.741 51.369
2 15:49:02.777 1:39.550 48.101 51.449 (3) LUIZ CERCIARI
3 15:50:42.320 1:39.543 48.269 51.274 1 15:47:32.171 1:45.579 51.953 53.626
p4 15:52:54.703 2:12.383 1:05.344 2 15:49:16.194 1:44.023 51.016 53.007
5 15:56:39.858 3:45.155 52.322 3 15:50:58.484 1:42.290 50.092 52.198
6 15:58:18.715 1:38.857 47.960 50.897 4 15:52:41.523 1:43.039 50.066 52.973
7 16:00:10.108 1:51.393 1:00.232 51.161 p5 15:54:37.415 1:55.892 49.936
8 16:01:49.987 1:39.879 48.661 51.218
9 16:03:29.875 1:39.888 48.247 51.641 (41) MASSAO_NISHIMOTO
p10 16:05:54.420 2:24.545 1:11.494 1 15:47:35.035 1:45.380 51.964 53.416
2 15:49:19.114 1:44.079 50.912 53.167
(51) JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO 3 15:51:04.132 1:45.018 51.280 53.738
1 15:47:24.147 1:41.144 49.136 52.008 4 15:52:47.698 1:43.566 50.417 53.149
2 15:49:03.208 1:39.061 48.263 50.798 p5 15:54:58.046 2:10.348 50.914
3 15:50:42.514 1:39.306 48.508 50.798 6 16:00:00.897 5:02.851 55.220
p4 15:52:47.487 2:04.973 52.854 7 16:01:45.517 1:44.620 51.141 53.479
5 15:56:41.352 3:53.865 53.335 8 16:03:28.474 1:42.957 50.044 52.913
6 15:58:30.070 1:48.718 54.828 53.890 p9 16:05:28.363 1:59.889 50.721
7 16:00:09.690 1:39.620 48.556 51.064
8 16:01:49.142 1:39.452 48.326 51.126 (17) DANILO LEWIS
9 16:03:30.828 1:41.686 48.589 53.097 1 15:47:42.885 1:51.825 56.257 55.568
10 16:05:25.341 1:54.513 48.732 1:05.781 2 15:49:30.763 1:47.878 52.920 54.958
p11 16:07:32.625 2:07.284 1:03.790 3 15:51:17.097 1:46.334 52.228 54.106
p4 15:53:30.191 2:13.094 1:08.241
(34) BRUNO CORANO 5 15:57:35.400 4:05.209 53.716
1 15:53:53.668 1:40.136 48.823 51.313 6 15:59:20.062 1:44.662 51.135 53.527
2 15:55:33.000 1:39.332 48.021 51.311 7 16:01:03.858 1:43.796 50.687 53.109
3 15:57:12.476 1:39.476 48.191 51.285 8 16:02:47.626 1:43.768 50.560 53.208
4 15:58:51.975 1:39.499 48.211 51.288 p9 16:04:46.784 1:59.158 54.042
p5 16:00:58.954 2:06.979 53.804
6 16:03:59.462 3:00.508 52.034 (19) RICARDO PELOSINI
p7 16:06:03.313 2:03.851 53.251 1 15:47:06.017 1:44.882 51.465 53.417
2 15:48:50.493 1:44.476 51.109 53.367
(88) DIEGO PRETEL 3 15:50:34.996 1:44.503 51.078 53.425
1 15:47:48.466 2:01.959 1:02.245 59.714 p4 15:53:02.310 2:27.314 111511
2 15:49:31.080 1:42.614 49.191 53.423 5 15:58:43.127 5:40.817 1:12.441
3 15:51:29.023 1:57.943 1:00.449 57.494 6 16:00:30.649 1:47.522 53.131 54.391
4 15:53:10.158 1:41.135 49.205 51.930 7 16:02:15.294 1:44.645 51.140 53.505
5 15:55:17.571 2:07.413 49.499 1:17.914 8 16:03:59.150 1:43.856 50.882 52.974
6 15:56:59.985 1:42.414 50.117 52.297 p9 16:06:28.914 2:29.764 1:04.716
7 15:58:41.261 1:41.276 49.201 52.075
8 16:00:56.593 2:15.332 1:01.997 1:13.335 (171) MICHEL DACAR
9 16:02:54.154 1:57.561 59.218 58.343 1 15:46:12.831 1:49.453 53.683 55.770
p10 16:05:03.351 2:09.197 1:04.214 2 15:48:00.357 1:47.526 52.098 55.428
3 15:49:46.222 1:45.865 51.349 54.516
(81) SEBASTIANO ZERBO 4 15:51:31.622 1:45.400 51.094 54.306
1 15:47:47.853 2:02.445 1:03.881 58.564 5 15:53:16.628 1:45.006 50.910 54.096
2 15:49:29.601 1:41.748 49.182 52.566 6 15:55:01.662 1:45.034 50.487 54.547
p3 15:51:23.939 1:54.338 49.653 7 15:56:47.065 1:45.403 51.508 53.895
4 15:55:17.668 3:53.729 1:27.452 8 15:58:31.083 1:44.018 50.375 53.643
5 15:56:59.684 1:42.016 49.586 52.430 9 16:00:15.656 1:44.573 50.729 53.844
6 15:58:41.092 1:41.408 49.006 52.402 10 16:02:00.132 1:44.476 50.341 54.135
p7 16:01:00.326 2:19.234 59.485 1 16:03:44.837 1:44.705 50.589 54.116
8 16:04:00.123 2:59.797 53.203 12 16:05:31.446 1:46.609 52.829 53.780
p9 16:06:25.468 2:25.345 1:10.850 p13 16:07:27.603 1:56.157 50.644
(71) JAIME CRISTOBAL (7) LEO MOYA
1 15:48:13.251 1:44.594 51.151 53.443 1 16:14:46.684 1:45.382 51.856 53.526
2 15:49:55.592 1:42.341 49.930 52.411 2 16:17:08.105 2:21.421 51.212 1:30.209
3 15:51:38.529 1:42.937 49.843 53.094 3 16:18:53.624 1:45.519 51.821 53.698
p4 15:53:32.598 1:54.069 50.086 4 16:20:38.551 1:44.927 51.523 53.404
5 15:56:21.760 2:49.162 55.065 5 16:22:22.603 1:44.052 51.115 52.937
6 15:58:03.213 1:41.453 49.174 52.279 6 16:24:09.212 1:46.609 51.150 55.459
7 15:59:44.692 1:41.479 49.364 52.115 7 16:25:54.137 1:44.925 51.395 53.530
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

SBK PRO / PRO AM
20 TREINO LIVRE - SBK PRO / PRO AM

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 15:42:29

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
26/04/2013 15:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
8 16:27:39.011 1:44.874 51.550 53.324
p9 16:29:38.259 1:59.248 52.763 (33) CEZAR LOMBARD
1 16:13:27.553 1:50.296 54.457 55.839
(144) MARCELO CORTES 2 16:15:15.953 1:48.400 53.011 55.389
1 15:48:23.489 1:45.300 51.462 53.838 3 16:17:03.457 1:47.504 52.287 55.217
2 15:50:09.220 1:45.731 51.775 53.956 p4 16:19:31.029 2:27.572 1:09.556
3 15:51:53.432 1:44.212 51.263 52.949 5 16:23:33.144 4:02.115 56.849
p4 15:54:00.338 2:06.906 1:01.474 6 16:25:23.090 1:49.946 52.913 57.033
5 15:57:42.526 3:42.188 54.383 7 16:27:11.529 1:48.439 52.704 55.735
6 15:59:27.303 1:44.777 51.630 53.147 p8 16:29:29.097 2:17.568 1:00.186
7 16:01:13.732 1:46.429 52.696 53.733
8 16:02:58.062 1:44.330 51.236 53.094 (99) RICARDO MAURO GORNATI
p9 16:04:51.701 1:53.639 51.564 1 16:13:16.678 1:51.121 54.337 56.784
2 16:15:06.253 1:49.575 53.767 55.808
(22) ALEXANDRE SAHYON 3 16:16:55.217 1:48.964 53.344 55.620
1 15:47:10.724 1:49.000 54.638 54.362 4 16:18:43.414 1:48.197 52.974 55.223
2 15:48:56.312 1:45.588 52.332 53.256 5 16:20:31.819 1:48.405 52.960 55.445
3 15:50:42.030 1:45.718 51.223 54.495 6 16:22:19.684 1:47.865 52.618 55.247
4 15:52:28.470 1:46.440 52.849 53.591 p7 16:24:17.393 1:57.709 53.183
5 15:54:13.090 1:44.620 51.221 53.399 8 16:28:01.451 3:44.058 56.671
p6 15:56:31.361 2:18.271 1:04.503 9 16:29:50.814 1:49.363 54.140 55.223
7 16:01:14.924 4:43.563 53.820 10 16:31:39.598 1:48.784 52.600 56.184
8 16:03:00.598 1:45.674 51.452 54.222 11 16:33:28.375 1:48.777 53.293 55.484
9 16:04:46.285 1:45.687 51.134 54,553 12 16:35:15.883 1:47.508 52.528 54.980
p10 16:07:34.693 2:48.408 1:27.341 13 16:37:04.448 1:48.565 53.111 55.454
pl4 16:39:02.476 1:58.028 53.672
(113) JOAO C. SOBREIRA
1 15:47:09.667 1:47.339 52.816 54.523 (45) LEONEL VERGINIO
2 15:48:56.041 1:46.374 51.892 54.482 1 16:13:21.593 1:49.562 53.482 56.080
3 15:50:42.176 1:46.135 51.365 54,770 2 16:15:09.686 1:48.093 53.135 54.958
4 15:52:28.303 1:46.127 51.751 54.376 3 16:16:57.681 1:47.995 52.854 55.141
5 15:54:14.199 1:45.896 51.368 54.528 4 16:18:46.115 1:48.434 52.609 55.825
6 15:56:48.131 2:33.932 1:14.477 1:19.455 p5 16:21:04.494 2:18.379 1:03.435
7 15:58:33.496 1:45.365 51.560 53.805 6 16:27:13.853 6:09.359 1:07.964
p8 16:00:27.945 1:54.449 51.381 p7 16:29:17.190 2:03.337 54.099
9 16:03:41.886 3:13.941 53.433
10 16:05:26.747 1:44.861 51.567 53.294 (2) ELSON TENEBRA
pll 16:07:21.474 1:54.727 51.990 1 16:14:18.432 1:54.874 56.524 58.350
2 16:16:11.148 1:52.716 54.515 58.201
(8) DANIEL MENDONCA 3 16:18:03.050 1:51.902 54.511 57.391
1 15:47:30.704 1:51.962 56.833 55.129 4 16:19:55.643 1:52.593 55.389 57.204
2 15:49:17.964 1:47.260 52.392 54.868 5 16:21:46.572 1:50.929 54.060 56.869
3 15:51:05.740 1:47.776 52.318 55.458 6 16:23:38.502 1:51.930 55.104 56.826
p4 15:53:00.790 1:55.050 52.181 7 16:25:28.434 1:49.932 53.338 56.594
5 16:00:09.705 7:08.915 55.567 8 16:27:17.889 1:49.455 53.122 56.333
6 16:01:56.079 1:46.374 52.338 54.036 9 16:29:08.126 1:50.237 53.800 56.437
7 16:03:41.231 1:45.152 51.452 53.700 10 16:30:57.292 1:49.166 53.195 55.971
8 16:05:26.547 1:45.316 51.461 53.855 11 16:32:45.919 1:48.627 52.391 56.236
p9 16:08:13.405 2:46.858 1:28.434 p12 16:34:50.295 2:04.376 55.329
(13) EDUARDO RODRIGUES (69) RICARDO H. ARAUJO
1 16:12:41.769 1:48.229 53.465 54.764 1 16:14:02.769 1:51.348 54.568 56.780
2 16:14:27.968 1:46.199 52.096 54.103 2 16:15:52.855 1:50.086 53.510 56.576
p3 16:16:50.742 2:22.774 59.769 3 16:17:42.297 1:49.442 53.234 56.208
16:21:47.334 4:56.592 54.759 4 16:19:33.583 1:51.286 54.419 56.867
5 16:23:34.444 1:47.110 53.478 53.632 5 16:21:24.447 1:50.864 53.717 57.147
6 16:25:20.421 1:45.977 51.719 54.258 6 16:23:14.418 1:49.971 53.576 56.395
p7 16:28:12.544 2:52.123 1:16.208 p7 16:25:36.252 2:21.834 1:05.550
8 16:31:36.122 5:59.870 56.829
(777) PABLO N MOYSES 9 16:33:26.090 1:49.968 53.279 56.689
1 16:15:30.401 1:49.053 53.606 55.447 10 16:35:15.511 1:49.421 53.334 56.087
2 16:17:16.532 1:46.131 51.605 54.526 11 16:37:04.218 1:48.707 52.919 55.788
3 16:19:03.234 1:46.702 51.652 55.050 12 16:38:53.332 1:49.114 53.028 56.086
4 16:20:49.396 1:46.162 51.632 54.530 p13 16:41:54.516 3:01.184 1:23.287
5 16:22:36.253 1:46.857 52.131 54.726
p6 16:24:30.088 1:53.835 52.328 (130) Ricardo Ferro Matiussi
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
SBK PRO / PRO AM AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO LIVRE - SBK PRO / PRO AM 26/04/2013 15:40-
Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 15:42:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
1 16:22:04.783 1:59.629 59.554 1:00.075
2 16:23:59.261 1:54.478 56.232 58.246
3 16:25:54.024 1:54.763 56.191 58.572
4 16:27:49.088 1:55.064 56.883 58.181
5 16:29:42.773 1:53.685 55.210 58.475
6 16:31:37.764 1:54.991 56.737 58.254
7 16:33:29.980 1:52.216 55.046 57.170
8 16:35:21.924 1:51.944 54.894 57.050
9 16:37:14.147 1:52.223 55.179 57.044

p10 16:39:39.552 2:25.405 1:06.241

(212) PEDRO CHERNICHARO

1 16:13:08.675 1:59.798 59.329 1:00.469

2 16:15:06.272 1:57.597 57.615 59.982

3 16:17:02.334 1:56.062 57.201 58.861

4 16:18:57.812 1:55.478 56.414 59.064

5 16:20:55.228 1:57.416 56.055 1:01.361
p6 16:24:38.905 3:43.677 2:03.060

(94) CARLOS AUGUSTO POP

1 16:13:52.832 2:04.282 1:00.765 1:03.517

2 16:15:54.708 2:01.876 59.484 1:02.392

3 16:17:54.379 1:59.671 58.952 1:00.719

4 16:19:53.615 1:59.236 58.281 1:00.955

5 16:21:52.172 1:58.557 58.855 59.702

6 16:23:49.867 1:57.695 57.490 1:00.205

7 16:25:53.804 2:03.937 1:03.364 1:00.573

8 16:27:50.220 1:56.416 58.149 58.267

9 16:29:45.759 1:55.539 56.822 58.717

10 16:31:42.132 1:56.373 56.909 59.464

11 16:33:38.749 1:56.617 56.883 59.734

12 16:35:36.709 1:57.960 57.804 1:00.156

p13 16:37:44.000 2:07.291 57.939
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